










E0292

1546

E0024

E0294

1159

E0022

E0016

E0278

E0015

1162

E0003

 Moto 4T Tec 10W-40

 Moto Street & Touring 10W-40

Touring 4T 10W-40

Touring 4T 15W-50

 Moto Street & Touring 15W-50 

 Super 4T 20W-50

 Classic 4T SAE 40

 Classic 4T 10W-40

 Classic 4T  20W-50

 Special Street & Touring 20W-50 

 2T SML

E0275

1507

E0277

1504

Scooter MA2 5W-40

Scooter 10W-40

Scooter MB 10W-40

Scooter 15W-50

5289

1512

5286

1307

1278

1609

1611

1619

5177

Antifreeze Extra

Antifreeze Ready

Antifreeze Bike S

Antifreeze Spezial

Bike Synth 75W-90

Bike 80W-90

Racing 5W-40 

Racing Offroad 10W-50 

Racing 10W-60 

ASTM D 3306； CUNA NC 956-16 (ed. '12)
JIS K 2234:2006

ASTM D 3306; CUNA NC 956-16 (ed. '12)，
AFNOR NFR 15-601，JIS K 2234: 2006

Boiling point 260°C

CUNA NC 956-16 (ed. '12)ASTM D 3306
AFNOR NFR 15-601JIS K 2234:2006

ASTM D 3306; CUNA NC 956-16(ed. ’12); MAN 324 type 
SNF; MB 325.3; Ford WSS-M97B44-D; VW TL 
774D/F(G12+); AFNOR NFR 15-601; JIS K 2234: 2006
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E0017 

E0289 

E0019 

E0025  

E0014 

E0224 

i-Ride Moto 4T Tec 5W-40

i-Ride Moto  4T Tec 10W-30

i-Ride Moto 4T Tec 10W-50 

i-Ride Touring 4T 10W-50

i-Ride Super 4T 20W-40

i-Ride Moto 2T Extreme Tec

Fully Synthetic

Fully Synthetic

Fully Synthetic

Synthetic Technology

Mineral 

Fully Synthetic

API SN; JASO MA , MA2

API SN; JASO MA , MA2

API SN; JASO MA , MA2

API SL; JASO MA,MA2

API SL; JASO MA,MA2

JASO FD; ISO-L-EGD

E0290

E0291 

E0293

i-Ride Scooter Tec 10W-30

i-Ride Top Scooter MB 10W-30

i-Ride Top Scooter MB 10W-40

Mineral

Synthetic Technology

Synthetic Technology

API SL; JASO MB

API SN; JASO MB

API SN; JASO MB

E0288  

E0018 

i-Ride Racing Tec 5W-40

i-Ride Racing Tec 10W-60

Fully Synthetic with PAO

Fully Synthetic with PAO

API SN; JASO MA , MA2

API SN; JASO MA , MA2


